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
3449R 2/2 $185,000 JD
3469R 3/1 $149,000 PC
3457R 4/3 $315,000 JD
3445R 3/1 $169,000 PC

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION

DEAL OF THE WEEK

3475R  5bd/2ba  home with incredible 
Strawberry Mountain Views. Covered deck in 
front, lg. covered patio in back. Shop space 
and storage room, carport. 436 NE Front St. 
Prairie City $225,000 RMLS#20651541

FEATURED LISTING

3471R  New Listing. 118 yr old, 1084+/- sqft , 
1bd/1ba home on corner lot with additional 
lg connected tax lot with city utilities in 
place. 826sqft b-ment. Newer 24’x 36’ 
detached garage/shop. Home needs repairs. 
Cash or conventional loan only.160 N. Main 
St. Prairie City $157,250 RMLS#20302768

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate
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U-Pick

Freestone Canning Peaches
(Lucky 13 & Rich Lady) 

$1.00/lb

Nectarines 
$1.25/lb

Santa Rosa Plums 
$1.50/lb

Ready Picked

Peaches 

Cherries

Nectarines

Plums

830 Produce

S199560-1

Office Manager

Seeking: Office Manager to 
join our team in John Day, OR.

Duties: Office Manager 
Experience Preferred, 
Computer & Microsoft 

Office products experience 
required, customer service 
experience preferred, multi-
tasking capabilities required, 
accounts payable/ accounts 
receivable/ data entry skills 
and experience required.

Resumes can be emailed to 
jdoffice@twcontractors.com
A complete job listing can be 

attained from TWC by emailing  
jdoffice@twcontractors.com or 

by calling and inquiring @  
541-932-4888. TWC is an EOE

651 Help Wanted

184 Personals

Word count starts at 15:
1 week = $12.50, goes up .45 
cents for each word after.
2 weeks = $15.65, goes up 
.65 cents for each word after.
3 weeks = $18.54, goes up 
.80 cents for each word after.
4 weeks = $20.90, goes up 
.90 cents for each word after.

*If you run your ad for 4 
weeks, then it will run a 5th 

week for FREE!*

Would you like Bold?
+$1/week.

Would you like a Border?
+$3/week.

Would you like color?
+$5.00

Would you like a Photo/Logo?
+$5/week.

Call: 541-575-0710
Email: office@bmeagle.com 

FOLLOW @MYEAGLENEWS 

FOR THE LASTEST NEWS UPDATES

631 For Rent

For Rent
3-bedroom, 2-bath

Mount Vernon on Moon Creek 
Rd.

$800/month
1st/last and $800 cleaning 

deposit. 
No inside pets.

Call 909-214-6773

support your  
local newspaper
support your  
local newspaper

myeaglenews.com

CANYON CITY – PARTIALLY 
FURNISHED STUDIO APART-
MENTS. Utilities paid. No pets. 
No smoking. $375 a month. 
Storage sheds to rent by the 
month. C&M Apartments, 541-
620-1861 or 541-620-4828.

For Rent or Lease
Partially furnished beauty shop 

or space for office or retail. 
$365/month.

Includes utilities.
Call 541-820-3721

For Sale or Rent
Business or office storefront 

located at 160 S.E. Dayton St.
$350/month.

Call 541-820-3721.

651 Help Wanted

Information Technology
Manager

Sought by Community Connec-
tion of Northeast Oregon, Inc. 
The successful candidate will 
have a background in IT, and 
possess strong communication 
and critical thinking skills. This 
is a hands-on position that will 
be responsible for all aspects of 
computer and network manage-
ment, along with tech support 
for agency staff members.
Salary $5,546–$7,894 per 
month depending on experi-
ence and qualifications.
Full benefit package
included.
Complete job description and 
application available online at 
www.ccno.org. An application 
and resume are both required, 
and letters of recommendation 
are strongly encouraged. All 
applications/resumes must be 
returned in person or by mail to:

Community Connection
Administration Office

2802 Adams Ave.
La Grande, Oregon 97850

Or by e-mail to info@ccno.org
All applications/resumes must 
be complete and received by 
Community Connection on this 
date.

Closes August 4, 2020 at 
5:00PM. EOE.
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